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SUMARIO TECNICO
Coleccion Pellet

AURA
FL90DO
FL22DO

ALMA
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FL11
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Diametro
Capacidad salida

91 kw 18kg 125kg 80mm
112kw 18kg 128kg 80mm

91 kw 18kg 109kg 80mm
112kw 165kg 112kg 80mm

10kw 15kg 111kg 80mm

6,5 kw 15kg 100kg 80 mm

9 kw 18kg 125kg 80 mm

9 kw 18kg 127kg 80mm

6,5 kw 15kg 56kg 80mm
8kw 15kg 83kg 80mm

10kw 165kg 108kg 80mm

Salida
Potencia depésito  Peso  de humos canalizable Turbina

Ancho
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Potencia

10 kw

7,6 kw

10,5 kw
12,5 kw

10,5 kw
12,5 kw

10 kw

10 kw

12 kw
12 kw

14 kw

Capacidad
depdsito  Peso

165kg 108 kg

11kg 70kg

18,5kg 104 kg
20kg 112kg

20kg 134kg
20kg 134kg

19kg 124kg

165kg  108kg

20kg 145kg
20kg 145kg

75kg  169kg
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80 mm
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Industrias Salgueda

Poligono Industrial Els Pintors
Picasso, 10

17.500 Ripoll (Girona)
Espana

salgueda@salgueda.com
www.salgueda.com

Teléfono 972 70 05 97

Movil

Fax

672 210 366 - 672 210 367
672 210 368 - 663 893 075
667 619 001

97270 26 03




